Monday

No School

Tuesday

Mac and Cheese
Chicken Noodle Soup
Garlic Bread

Peach Oatmeal Bread

Wednesday

Tuna Melts
Tomato Soup
Caesar Salad

Peach Oatmeal Bread

*Please remember food is served on a first
come first serve basis. Occasionally we run
out of the most popular food items, but
there is always something delicious for

students to eat!

Canteen Menu April 10" — 13"

$2.50
$1.50
$.50

$.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

$.50

Thursday

Taco Salad
Mushroom Soup
Garlic Bread

Rice Crispie Sq.

Friday

Pizza Melts

Chicken Noodle Soup
Garlic Bread

Rice Crispie Sq.

Items available every day:

Fruit Salad
Veggies and Dip
Milk and Water

Juice & Chocolate Milk

$3.00
$1.50
$.50

$.50

$1.50
$1.50
$.50

$.50

$1.50
$1.50
$.50

$1.00



